
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/06/2022

Sum352BAM

LOCATIONTIME

B-408

DEPART MAGOFFIN MIDDLE7:18 am 1

STANTON ELEMENTARY (TO MOYE ES)7:23 am 2

CROSBY ELEMENTARY (TO MOYE ES)7:26 am 3

SCHUSTER ELEMENTARY (ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ONLY)

7:31 am 4

PATTON ST & RHEIMS CT (ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ONLY)

7:35 am 5

DURAN ES BASTILLE AVE BUS DROP (ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL ONLY)

7:38 am 6

COHEN AVE (COHEN HOUSING) (ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ONLY)

7:50 am 7

WHITAKER ELEMENTARY (TO MOYE ES)7:57 am 8

MOYE ELEMENTARY (169)8:02 am 9

END POINT NORTH EAST ANNEX8:15 am 10

Sum352BPM

LOCATIONTIME

B-408

MOYE ELEMENTARY (169)3:35 pm 1

WHITAKER ELEMENTARY3:43 pm 2

STANTON ELEMENTARY3:48 pm 3

CROSBY ELEMENTARY3:51 pm 4

SCHUSTER ELEMENTARY3:55 pm 5

PATTON ST & RHEIMS CT3:59 pm 6

DURAN ES BASTILLE AVE BUS DROP4:02 pm 7

COHEN AVE (COHEN HOUSING)4:07 pm 8

END POINT NORTH EAST ANNEX4:12 pm 9

Routefinder Pro 12.13 RL_TRI000061.RPTPage 1 of 1


